Page 1 of 25
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009557#GAM5BUP1~S * BLOWER ASSEMBLY
75009555#GAM5BUP1~S * CABINET ASSEMBLY
75009701#GAM5BUP1~S * COIL ASSEMBLY
75010226#GAM5BUP1~S * CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
GAM5B1_GAM5BUP1_235581~P * GAM5BUP1 PARTS LIST
75009571#GAM5BUP1~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
OPTIONS#GAM5BUP1~S * OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
TOP LEVEL FOR GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 2 of 25GAM5BUP1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 3 of 25CABINET ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 4 of 25
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009555_GAM5BUP1_359383~
P * CABINET ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
CABINET ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 5 of 25CABINET ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 6 of 25
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
GRM01009 * 1 GROMMET; 3/8 INCH LINE SET
KIT15955 * 1 KIT; RECEPTACLE 1/2 TURN FASTENER, INCLUDES 24 PIECES
PAI00248 * 1 PAINT; 12 OZ SPRAY, ANTHRACITE GRAY (SHIPPING UOM 12 OZ
HAZ)
CBT01771 1 1 CABINET; WRAPPER
CBT01629 2 1 CAB-BLOWER; A; SUB
PNL27143 3 1 PANEL; TOP ASSEMBLY, 14.4 x 4.9
PNL27154 7 1 PANEL; HEATER, 17.2 x 6.2
PNL27157 8 1 PANEL; FIXED, 17.2 x 5.5
PNL27149 9 1 PANEL; COIL ASSEMBLY, 17.7 x 17.2
PNL28890 10 1 PANEL; BLOWER, ANTHRACITE GRAY, 17.02 W X 21.04 H
LAT00887 11 1 LATCH; RECEPTACLE ROTARY
LAT00885 12 1 LATCH; RECEPTACLE ROTARY
KIT15812 13 1 KIT; LATCH BAIL QTR TURN PANEL MOUNTING HARDWARE
(BLOWER DOOR)
KIT15813 14 1 KIT; LATCH QTR TURN PANEL MOUNTING HARDWARE (HEATER
DOOR)
PLT04630 15 1 PLATE; NAMEPLATE ASSEMBLY - TRANE
CABINET ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 7 of 25CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 8 of 25
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010226_GAM5BUP1_235588~
P * CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 9 of 25CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1
Model Number :GAM5B0A18M11SAA
Page 10 of 25
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BRK04142 * 1 BRACKET; DOOR SWITCH
KIT16176 * 1 KIT; WIRE HARNESS HEATER, 24 VAC
CNT05981 3 1 CONTROL; PCB BOARD, ELECTRONIC TIME DELAY RELAY, 2
SPEED
FUS01089 4 1 FUSE; 5 AMP, TAN, AUTOMOTIVE STYLE
KIT16151 5 1 KIT; DOOR SWITCH, INCLUDES QUANTITY OF 2 DOOR
SWITCHES, 1 BRACKET AND 1 TERMINAL STRIP
SWT01714 5 2 SWITCH; DOOR SPST, 21 AMP, 125/250VAC
TRR02266 6 1 TRANSFORMER; 50VA, 208/240V PRI, 24V SEC
WIR05332 7 1 WIRE; HARNESS, HIGH VOLTAGE
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :GAM5B1#GAM5BUP1